Pfalzischer Sportschiitzenbund e.V.
Rundenkampfleiter

Andreas Uhrich, Am Zolltor 10a, 67688 Rodenbach
Festnetz: 06374-9950800; Mobil: 0175-2917627; EMail: auhrich@t-online.de

Sonderrunde 2025

1. Rundenkampf am 29.06.2025

© NSO VA w2

SSV Hatzenbihl 1985
TFC Kaiserslautern 2
TFC Kaiserslautern 3
ESV Landau

Rangliste

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim
SSV Otterstadt

SSV Hatzenbihl 1985

TFC Kaiserslautern 3

SV Thaleischweiler

TFC Kaiserslautern 2

SV Trippstadt

ESV Landau

Druckdatum: 30.06.2025

SG Stern Worth/Germersheim
SV Trippstadt

SV Thaleischweiler

SSV Otterstadt

1588
1537
1564
1217

Tagesergebnis

Bogensport.exe vom 24.10.2022

1639
1637
1588
1564
1540
1537
1459
1217

1639
1459
1540
1637

Endergebnis
1639
1637
1588
1564
1540
1537
1459
1217

Seite: 1



