

**Sonderrunde 2025**

1. Rundenkampf am 29.06.2025

SSV Hatzenbühl 1985	SG Stern Wörth/Germersheim	1588	1639
TFC Kaiserslautern 2	SV Trippstadt	1537	1459
TFC Kaiserslautern 3	SV Thaleischweiler	1564	1540
ESV Landau	SSV Otterstadt	1217	1637

Rangliste

		Tagesergebnis	Endergebnis
1.	SG Stern Wörth/Germersheim	1639	1639
2.	SSV Otterstadt	1637	1637
3.	SSV Hatzenbühl 1985	1588	1588
4.	TFC Kaiserslautern 3	1564	1564
5.	SV Thaleischweiler	1540	1540
6.	TFC Kaiserslautern 2	1537	1537
7.	SV Trippstadt	1459	1459
8.	ESV Landau	1217	1217